
Division 4

Cavaliers Holdings

Weltman, Weinber & Reis - 4

ABB - 2

Weltman, Weinber & Reis - 8

Oswald Companies - 6

Weltman, Weinber & Reis - 11

Cavaliers Holdings - 15

iDesign

Airgas - 5

iDesign - 9

Cavaliers Holdings

ABB

CMHA

Cavaliers Holdings - 5

MRI Software - 4

(7

(6

(4

(3

(5

(2

(1

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com

3rd Place Game:

ABB - 6 (3rd)
Def.
iDesign - 4 (4th)


